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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 Example WB screens

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

AF_Workbench.lha pix/wb

JulcioWB.lha pix/wb
LETO-myWB.gif pix/wb
lorys_SS. jpg pix/wb
68060 P
string_wb2.1lha pix/wb

Thrym_MosherWB.lha pix/wb
WB-GrabAW. jpg pix/wb

Size Age Description

142K
853K
64K
94K

47K
222K
98K

Workbench of Andreas Falkenhahn

Julcio WB with Scalos :)

Leto’s Workbench 7.99

My grab of shapeshifter on my Al1200t Blizz

My WB gRAB... sTRinG wB in 16 colors!
Thrym&Mosher’s 1024x768%24 bit WB screen
Screen grab of my BVision-WB
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